www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49622 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 23Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
RPP timing belt
- To be used with HTD3M-09F pulley
- ��Pitch 3mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
- �Materials:
chloroprene rubber reinforced with glass fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- Shock-resistant
- �The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a higher
torque capability and greater resistance to
tooth jump
.Accessories.
- HTD3M-09F� pulleys (tome  p.14)
- �GTC belt tension roller (tome  p.146)
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
Pitch
RPP3
 Part number
Price each 1 to 5
	         Length	 N°  of teeth	 for 9mm width
3
2,40 1,15
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
RPP3/90 90 30 4 7,70 F
RPP3/105 105 35 4 7,95 F
RPP3/129 129 43 4 8,22 F
RPP3/141 141 47 4 8,49 F
RPP3/144 144 48 - 8,49 F
RPP3/147 147 49 - 8,49 F
RPP3/150 150 50 4 8,49 F
RPP3/159 159 53 4 8,49 F
RPP3/168 168 56 4 8,49 F
RPP3/174 174 58 4 8,71 F
RPP3/177 177 59 - 8,71 F
RPP3/180 180 60 4 8,71 F
RPP3/186 186 62 4 8,71 F
RPP3/195 195 65 4 8,71 F
RPP3/201 201 67 4 8,96 F
RPP3/204 204 68 - 8,96 F
RPP3/210 210 70 4 8,96 F
RPP3/213 213 71 4 8,96 F
RPP3/225 225 75 4 8,96 F
RPP3/231 231 77 4 8,96 F
RPP3/240 240 80 4 9,24 F
RPP3/243 243 81 - 9,24 F
RPP3/246 246 82 - 9,24 F
RPP3/249 249 83 4 9,24 F
RPP3/252 252 84 4 9,24 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49624 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 25Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
RPP timing belt
- To be used with HTD3M-09F pulley
- �Pitch 3mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
- �Materials:
Chloroprene rubber reinforced with glass
fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- �Shock-resistant
- �The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a
higher torque capability and greater
resistance to tooth jump
.Accessories.
- �HTD3M-09F pulleys (tome  p.14)
- �GTC belt tension roller (tome  p.146)
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
3
2,401,15
Pitch
RPP3
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Price each. 1 to 5
Part number Length N° of teeth for 9mm width
RPP3/255 255 85 -  9,24 F
RPP3/261 261 87 4  9,24 F
RPP3/264 264 88 4  9,24 F
RPP3/267 267 89 -  9,24 F
RPP3/270 270 90 4  9,24 F
RPP3/276 276 92 4  9,24 F
RPP3/285 285 95 4  9,24 F
RPP3/288 288 96 4  9,47 F
RPP3/291 291 97 4  9,47 F
RPP3/297 297 99 4  9,47 F
RPP3/300 300 100 4  9,47 F
RPP3/312 312 104 4  9,93 F
RPP3/318 318 106 -  9,93 F
RPP3/327 327 109 4  9,93 F
Stock*
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49624 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 25Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Price each. 1 to 5
Part number Length N° of teeth for 9mm width
RPP3/330 330 110 4  9,93 F
RPP3/333 333 111 4  9,93 F
RPP3/336 336 112 -  9,93 F
RPP3/339 339 113 4  9,93 F
RPP3/345 345 115 4  9,93 F
RPP3/357 357 119 4  9,93 F
RPP3/363 363 121 -  10,19 F
RPP3/375 375 125 4  10,19 F
RPP3/384 384 128 4  10,19 F
RPP3/390 390 130 -  10,52 F
RPP3/393 393 131 4  10,52 F
RPP3/405 405 135 4  10,52 F
RPP3/420 420 140 4  10,52 F
RPP3/432 432 144 4  10,72 F
RPP3/447 447 149 4  10,72 F
RPP3/474 474 158 4  10,99 F
RPP3/480 480 160 -  10,99 F
RPP3/486 486 162 -  11,26 F
RPP3/489 489 163 -  11,26 F
RPP3/501 501 167 -  11,26 F
RPP3/510 510 170 -  11,26 F
RPP3/513 513 171 -  11,26 F
RPP3/522 522 174 4  11,44 F
RPP3/531 531 177 -  11,44 F
RPP3/537 537 179 -  11,44 F
RPP3/564 564 188 -  11,77 F
RPP3/570 570 190 4  11,95 F
RPP3/576 576 192 -  11,95 F
RPP3/579 579 193 -  11,95 F
RPP3/597 597 199 -  12,25 F
RPP3/600 600 200 -  12,25 F
RPP3/633 633 211 4  12,25 F
RPP3/648 648 216 -  12,47 F
RPP3/669 669 223 4  12,72 F
RPP3/711 711 237 4  13,00 F
RPP3/735 735 245 -  13,47 F
RPP3/738 738 246 -  13,76 F
RPP3/756 756 252 -  13,96 F
RPP3/804 804 268 -  14,46 F
RPP3/882 882 294 4  14,75 F
RPP3/945 945 315 4  15,02 F
RPP3/1062 1062 354 4  15,27 F
RPP3/1125 1125 373 4  15,77 F
RPP3/1245 1245 415 -  16,77 F
RPP3/1263 1263 421 -  16,77 F
RPP3/1500 1500 500 4  19,02 F
RPP3/1530 1530 510 -  19,02 F
RPP3/1863 1863 621 4  21,06 F
Stock*
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49626 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 27Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
RPP timing belt
- �To be used with HTD5M pulley
- �Pitch 5mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
- �Materials:
Chloroprene rubber reinforced with glass fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- Shock-resistant
- �The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a higher
torque capability and greater resistance to
tooth jump
.Accessories.
- �HTD5M pulleys (tome  p.15)
- �GTC belt tension rollers (tome  p.146)
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
5
3,80 2,00
RPP5/180 180 36 4 4 9,73 F 16,01 F -
RPP5/225 225 45 4 4 9,93 F 16,01 F -
RPP5/235 235 47 4 - 9,93 F 16,26 F 23,32 F
RPP5/245 245 49 4 - 10,19 F 16,26 F 23,32 F
RPP5/255 255 51 4 - 10,52 F 16,54 F 24,55 F
RPP5/265 265 53 - - 10,52 F 16,54 F 25,25 F
RPP5/270 270 54 4 - 10,52 F 16,76 F -
RPP5/280 280 56 4 - 10,72 F 16,76 F 25,53 F
RPP5/285 285 57 - - 10,72 F 16,76 F 25,53 F
RPP5/295 295 59 4 - 10,72 F 16,76 F 25,53 F
RPP5/300 300 60 4 4 10,99 F 16,76 F 25,83 F
RPP5/305 305 61 - 4 10,99 F 16,99 F 25,83 F
RPP5/325 325 65 4 4 10,99 F 17,28 F -
RPP5/345 345 69 4 4 11,26 F 18,03 F 27,06 F
RPP5/350 350 70 4 4 11,26 F 18,03 F 27,06 F
RPP5/375 375 75 4 4 11,44 F 18,55 F 27,79 F
RPP5/400 400 80 4 4 11,95 F 18,77 F 28,59 F
RPP5/420 420 84 4 4 11,95 F 19,02 F 28,84 F
RPP5/425 425 85 - - 12,26 F 19,54 F 29,57 F
RPP5/450 450 90 4 4 12,48 F 19,99 F 30,10 F
RPP5/455 455 91 - 4 12,48 F 19,99 F 30,10 F
RPP5/460 460 92 4 4 12,48 F 19,99 F -
RPP5/465 465 93 - - 12,48 F 20,30 F 30,35 F
RPP5/475 475 95 - 4 12,71 F 20,30 F 30,63 F
RPP5/500 500 100 4 4 13,00 F 21,06 F 31,35 F
 Part number
Price each 1 to 5 for a width of
	 9mm	 15mm	 25mm	 Length	 N° of teeth	 9mm 15mm
Stock* Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Pitch
RPP5
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49626 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 27Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
RPP5/525 525 105 - 4 13,23 F 21,30 F 31,84 F
RPP5/535 535 107 - 4 13,76 F 21,56 F 32,41 F
RPP5/565 565 113 4 4 13,76 F 22,06 F 33,64 F
RPP5/575 575 115 - 4 13,96 F 22,06 F 33,64 F
RPP5/580 580 116 - 4 13,96 F 22,32 F -
RPP5/600 600 120 - - 14,26 F 22,78 F 34,39 F
RPP5/610 610 122 - - 14,46 F 23,05 F 34,91 F
RPP5/615 615 123 - - 14,74 F 23,32 F -
RPP5/635 635 127 - - 14,74 F 23,32 F 35,64 F
RPP5/640 640 128 4 - 15,02 F 24,02 F 35,89 F
RPP5/670 670 134 4 - 15,27 F 24,32 F 36,63 F
RPP5/675 675 135 - - 15,27 F 24,32 F 36,63 F
RPP5/700 700 140 - - 15,77 F 25,07 F 37,89 F
RPP5/705 705 141 - - 15,77 F 25,07 F -
RPP5/710 710 142 - - 15,77 F 25,25 F 37,89 F
RPP5/725 725 145 - - 16,01 F 25,60 F 38,39 F
RPP5/740 740 148 - - 16,26 F 25,83 F 38,69 F
RPP5/750 750 150 - 4 16,26 F 25,83 F 38,92 F
RPP5/755 755 151 4 - 16,26 F 25,83 F 38,92 F
RPP5/800 800 160 - 4 16,76 F 26,82 F 40,38 F
RPP5/835 835 167 4 4 16,99 F 27,36 F 41,17 F
RPP5/850 850 170 4 - 17,52 F 27,79 F 41,95 F
RPP5/890 890 178 - - 18,03 F 28,59 F 43,22 F
RPP5/900 900 180 - - 18,03 F 28,84 F 43,40 F
RPP5/935 935 187 - 4 18,55 F 29,35 F 44,22 F
RPP5/940 940 188 - - 18,55 F 29,57 F 44,92 F
RPP5/950 950 190 - - 18,77 F 29,85 F 45,21 F
RPP5/980 980 196 - - 19,02 F 30,35 F 45,70 F
RPP5/1000 1000 200 - - 19,54 F 31,11 F 46,71 F
RPP5/1025 1025 205 - - 19,99 F 31,35 F -
RPP5/1050 1050 210 - - 20,30 F 31,84 F 48,21 F
RPP5/1100 1100 220 - - 20,79 F 32,67 F 49,99 F
RPP5/1125 1125 225 4 4 21,30 F 33,36 F 50,97 F
RPP5/1135 1135 227 - - 21,42 F 34,11 F 51,98 F
RPP5/1195 1195 239 - - 21,56 F 35,09 F -
RPP5/1200 1200 240 - - 22,06 F 35,64 F 53,26 F
RPP5/1240 1240 248 - - 22,32 F 35,89 F 54,03 F
RPP5/1270 1270 254 - - 22,78 F 35,89 F 54,79 F
RPP5/1420 1420 284 4 - 24,55 F 39,20 F 59,30 F
RPP5/1595 1595 319 - - 26,82 F 42,67 F 64,54 F
RPP5/1690 1690 338 4 - 27,60 F 44,22 F 66,34 F
RPP5/1790 1790 358 - - 29,35 F 46,44 F 70,37 F
RPP5/1800 1800 360 - 4 29,57 F 46,71 F 70,37 F
RPP5/1870 1870 374 - - 30,35 F 47,95 F -
RPP5/1895 1895 379 - - 30,79 F 48,72 F 73,39 F
RPP5/1945 1945 389 4 - 31,11 F 49,20 F -
RPP5/2000 2000 400 4 - 31,84 F 50,72 F 76,63 F
RPP5/2250 2250 450 - 4 35,64 F 56,01 F 91,00 F
RPP5/2525 2525 505 4 4 38,69 F 61,01 F 92,25 F
 Part number
Price each 1 to 5 for a width of
	 9mm	 15mm	 25mm	 Length	 N° of teeth	 9mm 15mm
Stock* Stock*
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49628 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 29Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
RPP timing belt
- ��To be used with HTD8M pulley
- ��Pitch 8mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
- �Materials:
Chloroprene rubber reinforced with glass
fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- Shock-resistant
- �The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a
higher torque capability and greater
resistance to tooth jump
.Accessories.
- �HTD8 pulleys (tome  p.18)
- �GTC belt tension rollers (tome  p.146)
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Pitch
RPP8
N° of Price each 1 to 5 for a width of
Part number Length teeth 20mm 30mm 20mm 30mm 50mm
RPP8/288 288 36 - - 13,76 F 21,30 F 36,15 F
RPP8/320 320 40 - - 14,74 F 23,05 F 38,39 F
RPP8/352 352 44 - - 15,77 F 24,55 F 41,39 F
RPP8/360 360 45 - - 16,26 F 25,07 F 42,67 F
RPP8/384 384 48 4 - 17,28 F 26,82 F 45,39 F
RPP8/408 408 51 - - 18,55 F 28,59 F 48,43 F
RPP8/456 456 57 4 - 21,06 F 32,33 F 54,79 F
RPP8/480 480 60 - - 22,06 F 34,11 F 57,78 F
RPP8/536 536 67 4 - 23,82 F 36,36 F 61,01 F
RPP8/544 544 68 - - 25,07 F 38,14 F 64,29 F
RPP8/560 560 70 4 - 25,25 F 38,69 F 65,53 F
RPP8/600 600 75 - 4 26,32 F 39,66 F 67,05 F
RPP8/608 608 76 - - 26,53 F 40,18 F 68,06 F
RPP8/632 632 79 4 - 26,82 F 40,38 F 69,31 F
RPP8/640 640 80 - - 27,60 F 41,67 F 70,81 F
RPP8/680 680 85 - - 28,13 F 42,67 F 72,63 F
RPP8/720 720 90 4 - 29,85 F 45,21 F 76,63 F
RPP8/800 800 100 - - 31,57 F 48,43 F 82,45 F
RPP8/840 840 105 4 - 32,86 F 49,99 F 84,71 F
RPP8/880 880 110 - - 33,64 F 51,27 F 86,45 F
RPP8/896 896 112 - - 33,89 F 51,51 F 87,71 F
RPP8/920 920 115 - - 34,87 F 52,97 F 89,97 F
RPP8/960 960 120 4 - 36,15 F 54,79 F 92,97 F
Stock* Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49628 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 29Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
8
5,40
3,20
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Pitch
RPP8
N° of Price each 1 to 5 for a width of
Part number Length teeth 20mm 30mm 20mm 30mm 50mm
RPP8/1000 1000 125 - - 37,41 F 56,24 F 95,77 F
RPP8/1040 1040 130 - - 38,86 F 58,52 F 99,49 F
RPP8/1080 1080 135 - - 39,88 F 60,30 F 102,78 F
RPP8/1120 1120 140 - - 40,89 F 62,28 F 105,77 F
RPP8/1200 1200 150 - - 43,40 F 65,53 F 111,09 F
RPP8/1224 1224 153 - - 44,22 F 66,84 F 113,38 F
RPP8/1280 1280 160 - - 45,70 F 69,31 F 117,10 F
RPP8/1352 1352 169 - - 46,44 F 70,62 F 119,65 F
RPP8/1424 1424 178 - - 48,75 F 75,04 F 124,88 F
RPP8/1440 1440 180 - - 49,49 F 75,35 F 127,70 F
RPP8/1464 1464 183 - - 51,70 F 78,66 F 132,74 F
RPP8/1600 1600 200 4 - 54,03 F 81,46 F 138,53 F
RPP8/1680 1680 210 - - 56,01 F 84,94 F 144,03 F
RPP8/1760 1760 220 - - 58,04 F 88,52 F 149,60 F
RPP8/1800 1800 225 - - 59,30 F 89,97 F 152,89 F
RPP8/2000 2000 250 - - 65,53 F 99,28 F 167,69 F
RPP8/2200 2200 275 - - 71,10 F 107,58 F 182,27 F
RPP8/2272 2272 284 - - 73,44 F 110,01 F 186,74 F
RPP8/2400 2400 300 - - 76,90 F 116,35 F 196,87 F
RPP8/2520 2520 315 - - 78,93 F 119,65 F 202,65 F
RPP8/2600 2600 325 - - 81,46 F 123,41 F 209,25 F
RPP8/2800 2800 350 - - 87,96 F 132,74 F 225,32 F
RPP8/3048 3048 381 - - 102,78 F 156,62 F 263,02 F
RPP8/3280 3280 410 - - 110,58 F 168,24 F 282,38 F
RPP8/3600 3600 450 - - 121,45 F 184,33 F 311,12 F
RPP8/4400 4400 550 - - 148,13 F 225,32 F 380,56 F
Stock* Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49630 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 31Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
RPP timing belt
 Part number
Price each  1 to 5 for a width of
	 Length	 N° of teeth	 55mm	 85mm
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
14
9,70 6
- To be used with HTD14M pulley
- ��Pitch 14mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
- �Materials:
chloroprene rubber reinforced
with glass fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- Shock-resistant
- �The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a higher torque
capability and greater resistance to tooth jump
.Accessories.
- �HTD8 pulleys (tome  p.21)
- �GTC belt tension rollers (tome  p.146)
RPP14/966 966 69 241,69 F 395,36 F
RPP14/994 994 71 243,16 F 398,42 F
RPP14/1092 1092 78 244,44 F 401,64 F
RPP14/1106 1106 79 247,71 F 406,96 F
RPP14/1190 1190 85 260,53 F 408,48 F
RPP14/1260 1260 90 261,80 F 410,22 F
RPP14/1288 1288 92 264,56 F 414,75 F
RPP14/1344 1344 96 273,65 F 432,84 F
RPP14/1400 1400 100 284,88 F 446,43 F
RPP14/1442 1442 103 293,48 F 459,78 F
RPP14/1568 1568 112 303,04 F 471,35 F
RPP14/1610 1610 115 311,12 F 483,95 F
RPP14/1764 1764 126 331,43 F 510,08 F
RPP14/1778 1778 127 335,25 F 514,12 F
RPP14/1848 1848 132 340,24 F 520,40 F
RPP14/1890 1890 135 347,80 F 532,20 F
RPP14/1904 1904 136 350,36 F 536,28 F
RPP14/1960 1960 140 352,58 F 538,71 F
RPP14/2100 2100 150 372,24 F 577,04 F
RPP14/2240 2240 160 383,30 F 582,30 F
RPP14/2310 2310 165 395,36 F 600,43 F
RPP14/2380 2380 170 399,39 F 619,79 F
RPP14/2450 2450 175 408,48 F 637,88 F
RPP14/2590 2590 185 419,81 F 655,99 F
RPP14/2660 2660 190 431,10 F 689,00 F
RPP14/2800 2800 200 453,77 F 725,22 F
RPP14/2968 2968 212 471,51 F 734,38 F
RPP14/3150 3150 225 489,22 F 743,51 F
RPP14/3360 3360 240 521,40 F 792,60 F
RPP14/3500 3500 250 525,93 F 818,27 F
RPP14/3850 3850 275 570,72 F 886,95 F
RPP14/3920 3920 280 572,72 F 903,04 F
RPP14/4326 4326 309 632,13 F 973,23 F
RPP14/4578 4578 327 662,04 F 1 021,34 F
RPP14/4956 4956 354 707,59 F 1 099,75 F
Dimensions in mm
Pitch
RPP14
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49630 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 31Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
minimum
order
20A*
delivery
 24/48 h*
volume
discount
* Certain conditions apply - Deliveries to mainland France only
products
sold
individually
made to
measure
available
fast
quotes
& orders
free
catalogues
cad files
step, iges. . .
free
delivEry
for orders
100A*
or more
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49632 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 33Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Polyurethane with steel corePitch
RPP5
RPP8
RPP14
	- For linear movements
- ��5mm, 8mm and 14mm pitches
	- Fixed using rigid connecting plate
.Applications.
- Reciprocating movements
.Info..
- Minimum length 1000mm
- Supplied in multiples of 1 metre
- �When ordering, add the length (L) and width
(l)to the part number (RPP5M/L/l)
E.g. : RPP5M/1000/15
.Accessoires.
- RPP.../P connecting plates (tome  p.33)
- HTD pulleys (tome  p.15)
Typical application
For linear
positioning
RPP type belt by the metre
5
3,80 2,00
8
5,40 3,20
14
9,70 6
 Part number Pitch
Price each 1 to 5 per metre for widths of
	 15mm	 20mm	 25mm	 30mm	 50mm	 55mm	 85mm
RPP5M
RPP8M
RPP14M
RPP5M RPP5 29,40 F - 53,85 F - - - -
RPP8M RPP8 48,66 F - 48,73 F 74,61 F - -
RPP14M RPP14 - - - - - 127,94 F 211,52 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49632 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 33Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
For open belts RPP5M, RPP8M
and RPP14M Pitch
RPP5
RPP8
RPP14
A
7P
d
B
P
S
C
F
F
5P P+B
- For linear movements
- 5mm,8mm and 14mm pitches
- Rigid connecting plates
- M�aterial :
aluminium
.Applications.
- For closing an open belt
- To attach an open belt to a structure
.Accessories.
- RPP../P belts (tome  p.32)
- HTD pulleys (tome  p.15)
Typical application
Connecting plate
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -10% On request
Belt Price each
Part number Pitch F d B A S C width 1 to 5
RPP5/15P RPP5 6 5,5 3,25 41,5 8 34 15 4 12,87 F
RPP5/25P RPP5 6 5,5 3,25 41,5 8 44 25 4 12,59 F
RPP8/20P RPP8 8 9,0 5,00 66,0 15 45 20 - 19,95 F
RPP8/30P RPP8 8 9,0 5,00 66,0 15 55 30 - 21,05 F
RPP8/50P RPP8 8 9,0 5,00 66,0 15 75 50 - 23,37 F
RPP14/55P RPP14 10 11,0 9,00 116,0 22 86 55 - 54,19 F
RPP14/85P RPP14 10 11,0 9,00 116,0 22 116 85 - 72,00 F
Stock*